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22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

547371

560683

582411

582515

519740

529455

541078
553465

513722
519327

550645

536499

545283

554081

564363

541092
547372
565066

54856197

54856195

54856194

54856196

54856222

54856224

54856225
54856223

54856250
54856251

54856252

54856279

54856281

54856278

54856280

54856309
54856306
54856308

564761

529454

564363

581088

553010

516704

581111
581099

581090
581602

563512

560370

553514

527327

582282

560662
537483
540308

Fc Moufia 3

E.F.B.C. 3

J.S. Sainte Annoise
2
Ent Ussm/Ao Ste 
Mari 3

As Montgaillard 3

Cs St Gilles 3

Sc Bellepierre 2
Asc Possession 2

As Excelsior 3
Ss Riviere Sports 4

Asc Makes 2

Ajs St Denis 2

Ase Gd Montee 2

As Eveche 2

F.C. Cambuston 2

St Pauloise Fc 3
As Eperon 2
Ss Ch Fouc 2

Fc La Ville Ste Suz 
3
Ent Fc Bag/As 
Suzann 2
F.C. Cambuston 3

Asc Labourdonnais 
2

Ef St Gilles Les Hts 
2
Juniors Dionysiens 
2
R.C. Austral 3
Acf Possession 1

Ajs Bois D'Olives 3
O.F. Entre Deux 3

Fc La Cour 3

Ac Js Riviere Du 
Mat 3
Cs Dynamo 2

Js Champbornoise 
3
F.C.R. Des Roches 
2

Sc Bd Nef 4
Us Bell Canot 4
Ef St Gilles 4

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

26573.1

26571.1

26570.1

26572.1

26598.1

26600.1

26601.1
26599.1

26626.1
26627.1

26628.1

26655.1

26657.1

26654.1

26656.1

26685.1
26682.1
26684.1

Ch U13 Foot À 11 Excellence / U13 Foot A 11 Excell

Ch U13 Foot À 11 Excellence / U13 Foot A 11 Excell

Ch U13 Foot À 11 Excellence / U13 Foot A 11 Excell

Ch U13 Foot À 11 Excellence / U13 Foot A 11 Excell

Ch U13 Foot À 11 Excellence / U13 Foot A 11 Excell

Stade Du Moufia à ST DENIS

Stade Bras Des Chevrettes à ST 
ANDRE
Stade Marc Minatchy à ST 
BENOIT
Stade Duparc à STE MARIE

Stade Montgaillard à ST DENIS

Stade Grand Fonds à ST PAUL

Stade Bellepierre à ST DENIS
Stade Roland Robert à LA 
POSSESSION

Stade De Langevin à ST JOSEPH
Stade Ludovic Viadère à ST 
LOUIS
Stade Richman Sophie à ST 
LOUIS

Stade Chaudron 1 à ST DENIS

Complexe Sportif De Flacourt à 
STE MARIE
Stade Jean Allane 1 à ST BENOIT

Stade Soune Seyne à ST ANDRE

Stade Willy Aubras à ST PAUL
Stade De L' Éperon à ST PAUL
Stade Souprayenmestry à ST 
PAUL
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Poule B
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